
BOYS 156.4 RESULTS

Boys 156.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Darren Underwood Central Burden 153.3 245.0 10

2 Ryland Price Dighton High School 154.5 240.0 8

3 Wyatt Gardner Wichita County 151.8 225.0 6

4 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 151.7 220.0 4

5 Daniel Cramer Dighton High School 150.6 205.0 2

6 Lane Schwab Fairfield High School 152.3 200.0 1

7 James Jarvis Clifton-Clyde 149.7 190.0 0

8 David  Romero Wichita County 150.6 185.0 0

9 Woodrow Lancaster Kinsley High School 150.6 185.0 0

10 devin vogel st. paul high school 153.3 185.0 0

11 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 148.5 180.0 0

12 Tyler Smith Frankfort High School 152.2 180.0 0

13 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 150.4 175.0 0

14 Josh Vignery Lyndon High School 152.4 175.0 0

15 Zach Criqui Lyndon High School 154.8 175.0 0

16 Henry Ketter Frankfort High School 152.6 170.0 0

17 Jacob Elmore Moundridge HS 151.7 165.0 0

18 Garrett Nuss Hodgeman County 152.7 160.0 0

19 Levi Wellbrock Victoria Knights 152.9 160.0 0

20 Evan  Voeltz Lincoln High School 151.4 150.0 0

21 Cody  Schmidtberger Victoria Knights 156.4 150.0 0

22 Kal Robinson Little River High School 152.1 145.0 0

23 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 153.4 135.0 0

24 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 156.4 135.0 0

25 Kane Mason Wakefield High School 156.3 100.0 0



Boys 156.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 154.5 370.0 10

2 Darren Underwood Central Burden 153.3 345.0 8

3 Daniel Cramer Dighton High School 150.6 340.0 6

4 Henry Ketter Frankfort High School 152.6 330.0 4

5 Tyler Smith Frankfort High School 152.2 320.0 2

6 Woodrow Lancaster Kinsley High School 150.6 315.0 1

7 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 150.4 310.0 0

8 devin vogel st. paul high school 153.3 310.0 0

9 Josh Vignery Lyndon High School 152.4 305.0 0

10 James Jarvis Clifton-Clyde 149.7 300.0 0

11 Jacob Elmore Moundridge HS 151.7 280.0 0

12 Garrett Nuss Hodgeman County 152.7 280.0 0

13 David  Romero Wichita County 150.6 275.0 0

14 Lane Schwab Fairfield High School 152.3 270.0 0

15 Zach Criqui Lyndon High School 154.8 250.0 0

16 Cody  Schmidtberger Victoria Knights 156.4 250.0 0

17 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 148.5 245.0 0

18 Levi Wellbrock Victoria Knights 152.9 225.0 0

19 Evan  Voeltz Lincoln High School 151.4 220.0 0

20 Kane Mason Wakefield High School 156.3 170.0 0

21 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 151.7 0 0

22 Wyatt Gardner Wichita County 151.8 0 0

23 Kal Robinson Little River High School 152.1 0 0

24 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 153.4 0 0

25 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 156.4 0 0

Boys 156.4 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 154.5 275.0 10

2 Wyatt Gardner Wichita County 151.8 250.0 8

3 Daniel Cramer Dighton High School 150.6 245.0 6

4 Tyler Smith Frankfort High School 152.2 245.0 4

5 devin vogel st. paul high school 153.3 220.0 2

6 Kal Robinson Little River High School 152.1 215.0 1

7 Cody  Schmidtberger Victoria Knights 156.4 215.0 0

8 David  Romero Wichita County 150.6 205.0 0

9 Josh Vignery Lyndon High School 152.4 205.0 0

10 Lane Schwab Fairfield High School 152.3 195.0 0

11 Levi Wellbrock Victoria Knights 152.9 190.0 0

12 Darren Underwood Central Burden 153.3 190.0 0

13 Zach Criqui Lyndon High School 154.8 190.0 0

14 Henry Ketter Frankfort High School 152.6 180.0 0

15 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 150.4 175.0 0

16 Garrett Nuss Hodgeman County 152.7 175.0 0

17 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 148.5 170.0 0

18 Evan  Voeltz Lincoln High School 151.4 165.0 0

19 James Jarvis Clifton-Clyde 149.7 155.0 0

20 Woodrow Lancaster Kinsley High School 150.6 155.0 0

21 Jacob Elmore Moundridge HS 151.7 155.0 0

22 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 153.4 155.0 0

23 Kane Mason Wakefield High School 156.3 115.0 0

24 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 151.7 0 0

25 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 156.4 0 0

Boys 156.4 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 154.5 885.0 0

2 Daniel Cramer Dighton High School 150.6 790.0 0

3 Darren Underwood Central Burden 153.3 780.0 0

4 Tyler Smith Frankfort High School 152.2 745.0 0

5 devin vogel st. paul high school 153.3 715.0 0

6 Josh Vignery Lyndon High School 152.4 685.0 0

7 Henry Ketter Frankfort High School 152.6 680.0 0

8 David  Romero Wichita County 150.6 665.0 0

9 Lane Schwab Fairfield High School 152.3 665.0 0

10 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 150.4 660.0 0

11 Woodrow Lancaster Kinsley High School 150.6 655.0 0

12 James Jarvis Clifton-Clyde 149.7 645.0 0

13 Garrett Nuss Hodgeman County 152.7 615.0 0

14 Zach Criqui Lyndon High School 154.8 615.0 0

15 Cody  Schmidtberger Victoria Knights 156.4 615.0 0

16 Jacob Elmore Moundridge HS 151.7 600.0 0

17 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 148.5 595.0 0

18 Levi Wellbrock Victoria Knights 152.9 575.0 0

19 Evan  Voeltz Lincoln High School 151.4 535.0 0

20 Wyatt Gardner Wichita County 151.8 475.0 0

21 Kane Mason Wakefield High School 156.3 385.0 0

22 Kal Robinson Little River High School 152.1 360.0 0

23 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 153.4 290.0 0

24 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 151.7 220.0 0

25 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 156.4 135.0 0


